

Item.29

17.12.2024
ssi

Ct. 17

WPA 23122 of 2024

Smt. Krishna Mallick

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & ors.

Mr. Anjan Bhattacharya

Mr. Subha Pathak

...for the petitioner

Ms. Madhumita Patra

...for the respondent no.7

Mr. Amitava Chaudhuri

...for the State

Opposition filed on behalf of the respondent no.7 is
taken on record.

Reply, if any, be filed within two weeks from this date.

List this matter for hearing one week after the ensuing
“Winter Vacation”.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)